
3 games- 20 minutes each

Time Field Home Away

U8 B 10:00 AM Upper-1 MLP- Still Built
CW- Lakeshore 

Custom Tile

U8 B 10:00 AM Upper-2 MLP- Uro Health CW- Life Styles 

U8 B 10:00 AM Upper-3
MLP- Revele 

Upholstry

CW- Crestwood 

Alumni

U8 B 10:00 AM Upper-4
MLP- Aqua Fire 

Marketing
CW- Alpasert

5 min break

U8 B 10:25 AM Upper-1

MLP- Ghost Taco

CW- Lacey Richard, 

CFP  IG Private 

Wealth Management

U8 B 10:25 AM Upper-2 MLP-Scott Haulage CW- No Frills

U8 B 10:25 AM Upper-3 CW- Scott Contrete
CW- Norms Cash 

and Carry

U8 B 10:25 AM Upper-4
5 min break

U8 B 10:50 AM Upper-1
MLP- Aqua Fire 

Marketing

CW- Crestwood 

Alumni

U8 B 10:50 AM Upper-2 MLP- Still Built
CW- Lakeshore 

Custom Tile

U8 B 10:50 AM Upper-3 MLP- Uro Health CW- Alpasert

U8 B 10:50 AM Upper-4
MLP- Revele 

Upholstry
CW- Life Styles 

5 min break

U8 B 11:15 AM Upper-1

CW- Scott Contrete

CW- Lacey Richard, 

CFP  IG Private 

Wealth Management

U8 B 11:15 AM Upper-2 MLP-Scott Haulage CW- No Frills

U8 B 11:15 AM Upper-3
CW- Norms Cash 

and Carry MLP- Ghost Taco

U8 B 11:15 AM Upper-4 Empty Empty

5 min break

U8 B 11:40 AM Upper-1
MLP- Aqua Fire 

Marketing
CW- Life Styles 

U8 B 11:40 AM Upper-2 MLP- Still Built
CW- Crestwood 

Alumni

U8 B 11:40 AM Upper-3 MLP- Uro Health
CW- Lakeshore 

Custom Tile

U8 B 11:40 AM Upper-4
MLP- Revele 

Upholstry
CW- Alpasert

5 min break

U8 B 12:05 PM Upper-1 MLP- Ghost Taco CW- Scott Contrete

U8 B 12:05 PM Upper-2 MLP-Scott Haulage
CW- Norms Cash 

and Carry

U8 B 12:05 PM Upper-3

CW- No Frills

CW- Lacey Richard, 

CFP  IG Private 

Wealth Management

U8 B 12:05 PM Upper-4 Empty Empty

Empty

U8 BOYS SCHEDULE


